verso pedestal bench 1500mm x 600mm x 930mm with mpx worktop and 2 drawers and cupboard

E

Attribute

Name

Part no.

Depth

Width

Height

Colour

Product material
Product surface
Product brand
Worktop/Housing Top Type
Shelf Material

Drawer Load Capacity
Drawer height 1
Drawer height 2
Number of doors
Door height 1
Number of shelves

Shelf Load Capacity

verso pedestal bench 1500mm x 600mm x 930mm with 30mm Mpx
worktop. With up to 300kg U.D.L. capacity, constructed of sheet steel with a
hardwearing light grey / blue (RAL 7035 / 5010) powder coated finish.
Complete with a 500mm high lockable cupboard each fitted with a 3 point
lock. Supplied with  a125mm, a175mm central locking drawers with
60KG U.D.L. and 100% extending roller bearing slides.

Value

verso pedestal bench 1500mm x 600mm x 930mm with mpx worktop
and 2 drawers and cupboard

16921905.11
600

1500

930

Light grey / blue
Sheet steel
Powder coated
Verso

mpx

Steel

60 kg

125mm

175mm
475 mm

60kg
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